LOS ANGELES AREA

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

S

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TOVALIDATE, GOTO  Certiicate Number: | A-CO0-56445-679aaed461dd4
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Date: january 29, 2025

Seller (Exporter)

RLA Distribution Services Corp.
1388 Kettner Blvd

Vessel

Transport Type

Port of Loading
New Orleans

Destination Country

Destination Port
Rotterdam

San Diego
CA Bulgaria
USA
Export Date
;. 2025-01-14
Consignee

Exporting Carrier
Evergreen

Enterprise Ltd
Bulevard Bulgaria 46 VH.A ET.4 AP.10
Kavarna Town, ZIP 9650

Import Permit
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Number Bill of Lading / AWB

404441359280 / 441359281

Bulgaria
Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent
*kkkhkkkhkhkkhkk *kkkkkkkkkhkkhk
Buyer (Importer) Remarks
Consignor reference: R1126401
Description Weight Count f Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Iltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) €lg ountry of Origin
Soft Drinks, Coca Cola, Dr Pepper, Fanta 25680 KGS United States

H.S.Code: 2202.10.0020 Marks: 2,688 CASES

end of product

Name of Authorized Trade Association

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber | US2100201

°
Q 5
N\ “Maers FE°°

Farhad Ghorbani Fard

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Re€ason: LA-C00-56445-67%aaed461dd9
Location: Los Angeles, CA, USA

Date: 29.01.2025 22:42:31 +0000

Fast Track
Global Services
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RLA Distribution Services Corp
1388 Kettner Blvd. #2205, San Diego, California, 92101, USA
sales@rladistribution.com

BILLTO: DATE: 11/26/2024 CUSTOMER PO:
Krasimir Atanasov Krastev TERMS: Due on receipt
Enterprise Itd DUE DATE: 11/26/2024
bulevard Bulgaria 46 vh.A et.4
ap.10
Kavarna Town, 9650
Bulgaria
QTY DESCRIPTION
336 Coca Cola Caffeine Free - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
112  Dr Pepper Creamy Coconut - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
448  Fanta Berry - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
224 Fanta Grape - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
336 Fanta Strawberry - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
560 Fanta Pineapple - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
672  Fanta Peach - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL
1 A4OFt Loading
1 40Ft Drayage
6  Absorptive Blankets
1 A4OFt Shipping to Rotterdam
1  Chassis Split

INCOTERMS: CFR Rotterdam

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS:

Company Name: Chase Bank:

RLA Distribution Services Corp Account Number: 671170176
Address: 1388 Kettner Blvd, Suite 2205 Routing Number: 322271627
San Diego, CA 92101 Swift Code: CHASUS33

Bank Address: 270 Park Ave., New York, NY 10017

Invoice #R1126401

RATE
$12.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$750.00
$650.00
$27.50
$1,650.00
$150.00
TOTAL
PAYMENTS

BALANCE DUE

AMT
$4,032.00
$1,232.00
$5,376.00
$2,688.00
$4,032.00
$6,720.00
$8,064.00

$750.00
$650.00
$165.00
$1,650.00
$150.00
$35,509.00
$35,509.00

$0.00

2025
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