LOS ANGELES AREA	CER	TIFICATE	OF ORI	GIN ORIGINAL	
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-56445-679aaed461dd9 VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : January 29, 2025				
Seller (Exporter) RLA Distribution Services Corp. 1388 Kettner Blvd San Diego CA USA Consignee Enterprise Ltd Bulevard Bulgaria 46 VH.A ET.4 AP.10 Kavarna Town, ZIP 9650 Bulgaria	Transport Type Vessel			Port of Loading New Orleans	
	Destination Country Bulgaria		Destination P Rotterdam	Destination Port Rotterdam	
	Export Date 2025-01-14		Exporting Car Evergreen	Exporting Carrier Evergreen	
	Import Permit Number			Bill of Lading / AWB 404441359280 / 441359281	
	Owner or Agent		Forwarding A	Forwarding Agent ************	
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks	Remarks			
Description			Weicht		
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers,	Kind of Package	es.)	Weight	Country of Origin	
Soft Drinks, Coca Cola, Dr Pepper, Fanta H.S.Code: 2202.10.0020 Marks: 2,688 CASES			25680 KGS	United States	
Assention ICC					
CERTIFICATE OF C					
40 PLD CHAMBERS FEDER	ATION				
CHAMBERS FEDER					
CERTIFICAT Accredited CHAMBER OF	TE OF ORIGIN HAMBER OF COLUMN TE OF ORIGIN HAMBER US2100201 US2100201 US2100201	 The above-mentioned goods origi origin applicable in the country(les -The information in this certificate Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, The Applicant undertakes to advis Certificate (or to whom the Certific of any inaccuracy, omission or cha The Applicant will maintain, and p truth, accuracy and completeness In consideration for the LAACC's 	inate in the country(les) specifi of those goods. and in any documents provide true and complete. See LAACC and any other perso ate is provided to with the knc inge in such information, or in resent upon request, such doc of this certificate and accomp ssuance of this Certificate, the bility in connection with the is lor claims made against LAA	cumentation as is necessary to verify the panying documents. e Applicant agrees to release, discharge and suance of this certificate and to indemnify CC in connection herewith.	
Authorized Signature Farhad Ghorbani Fard					



BILL TO: Krasimir Atanasov Krastev Enterprise ltd bulevard Bulgaria 46 vh.A et.4 ap.10 Kavarna Town, 9650 Bulgaria **DATE:** 11/26/2024 **TERMS:** Due on receipt **DUE DATE:** 11/26/2024 CUSTOMER PO:

QTY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMT
336	Coca Cola Caffeine Free - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$12.00	\$4,032.00
112	Dr Pepper Creamy Coconut - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$11.00	\$1,232.00
448	Fanta Berry - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$12.00	\$5,376.00
224	Fanta Grape - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$12.00	\$2,688.00
336	Fanta Strawberry - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$12.00	\$4,032.00
560	Fanta Pineapple - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$12.00	\$6,720.00
672	Fanta Peach - 2x12 (24 Cans) 355 mL	\$12.00	\$8,064.00
1	40Ft Loading	\$750.00	\$750.00
1	40Ft Drayage	\$650.00	\$650.00
6	Absorptive Blankets	\$27.50	\$165.00
1	40Ft Shipping to Rotterdam	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00
1	Chassis Split	\$150.00	\$150.00
		TOTAL	\$35,509.00
		PAYMENTS	\$35,509.00
		BALANCE DUE	\$0.00

INCOTERMS: CFR Rotterdam

WIRE TRANSFER INSTRUCTIONS:

Company Name:

RLA Distribution Services Corp Address: 1388 Kettner Blvd, Suite 2205 San Diego, CA 92101 Chase Bank: Account Number: 671170176 Routing Number: 322271627 Swift Code: CHASUS33 Bank Address: 270 Park Ave., New York, NY 10017

